Libraries Serving 5,000 to 9,999 (2001)

Upper San Juan Library District

Spanish Peaks Library District

South Chaffee County Regional Library District/Salida
Saguache County Public Library

Red Feather Lakes Community Library

Pine River Public Library District/Bayfield

Northern Chaffee County Library District/Buena Vista
Lower Arkansas Valley

Lake County Public Library

La Junta/Woodruff Memorial Library

Ignacio Library District

East Morgan County Library District/Brush

Cortez Public Library

Conejos County Public Library

Clear Creek Library District

Videos per 1,000 Served

215

50

100

150

200

250



